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Rank Member

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Tad Jung

Mason Babaei
Michael Mazzaferri
Aarav Bhatnagar
Tom Gonis
Stephen Vitali
Mark Ponsonby
Steve Barics
Kaavin Sathiyasuthan
David Smythe
Jamie Stanley
Vidara Peiris

David Thompson
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Team
Koala
Koala

Fur Seal
Kangaroo
Ibis

Ibis
Galah
Kangaroo
Goanna
Fur Seal
Galah
Goanna

Goanna

Played Matches won

2

2

4

3

Matches lost

Matches won %

100%

75%

75%

75%

75%

50%

50%

50%

50%

25%

0%

0%

0%

Sets won Sets lost

16

14

15

12

13

12

12

10

10

10

15

Sets won %

76.2%

70%

68.2%

63.2%

59.1%

54.6%

54.6%

47.4%

50%

34.8%

27.3%

27.3%

20%

Points won

221

198

222

198

217

217

202

171

90

206

101

95

78

Points lost

139

149

185

150

201

215

198

141

90

236

122

111

103

Points won %

61.4%

57.1%

54.6%

56.9%

51.9%

50.2%

50.5%

54.8%

50%

46.6%

45.3%

46.1%

43.1%
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