

2024 Thursday Night Winter Pennant (Season 3) Thursday Night - Section 3 Individual Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Tad Jung	Koala	2	4	0	100%	16	5	76.2%	221	139	61.4%
2.	Mason Babaei	Koala	2	3	1	75%	14	6	70%	198	149	57.1%
3.	Michael Mazzaferri	Fur Seal	2	3	1	75%	15	7	68.2%	222	185	54.6%
4.	Aarav Bhatnagar	Kangaroo	2	3	1	75%	12	7	63.2%	198	150	56.9%
5.	Tom Gonis	Ibis	2	3	1	75%	13	9	59.1%	217	201	51.9%
6.	Stephen Vitali	Ibis	2	2	2	50%	12	10	54.6%	217	215	50.2%
7.	Mark Ponsonby	Galah	2	2	2	50%	12	10	54.6%	202	198	50.5%
8.	Steve Barics	Kangaroo	2	2	2	50%	9	10	47.4%	171	141	54.8%
9.	Kaavin Sathiyasuthan	Goanna	1	1	1	50%	5	5	50%	90	90	50%
10.	David Smythe	Fur Seal	2	1	3	25%	8	15	34.8%	206	236	46.6%
11.	Jamie Stanley	Galah	1	0	2	0%	3	8	27.3%	101	122	45.3%
12.	Vidara Peiris	Goanna	1	0	2	0%	3	8	27.3%	95	111	46.1%
13.	David Thompson	Goanna	1	0	2	0%	2	8	20%	78	103	43.1%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 28 Jul 2024 at 08:30:51